PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Feature:
- Double -section wallmount cabinet.
- Tempered glass front door with 180° turning radius
rotatable key lock.
- Removable side and rear panels for quick installation
of equipment.
- Adjustable front and rear mounting posts conform to

RAL7035 COMPUTER GRAY; Special Order. Lead times may vary.
RAL9010 CREAM WHITE; Special Order. Lead times may vary.
Ordering Information:
Specifications                                                   AWG
#12-24
threaded
holes
Square holes
for cage nuts
Part Number RU Format Depth Structure
Top
Panel
Front
Door
Bottom
Panel
Side
Panels
NTDWC6U600 6 19” 23” 20 20 20 20 16
NTDWC9U600 9 19” 23” 20 20 20 20 16
NTDWC12U600 12 19” 23” 20 20 20 20 16
NTDWC16U600 16 19” 23” 20 20 20 20 16
NTDWC20U600 20 19” 23” 20 20 20 20 16
NTDWC23U600 23 19” 23” 20 20 20 20 16
Low Voltage Products & Fiber Optic
 itrotel
Manufacturing
I S